** Generator should have regulated output
Order Code: JT-200P-PFC TIG 200P DC Pulse PFC Wide Voltage
1
2
3 4
5 6
7
1 Digital Display 5 Pulse Switch
2 Warning Indicator 6 2T/4T/Spot Selection Switch
3 Power Indicator 7 Multi Function Control Dial
4 Process Selection Switch
Options Accessories
Part Number Description
* EC-2-03LD Work Return Lead & Clamp
    TIG-71ERGO T17 4m Torch
TIG-71FLEXIERGO T17F 4m Torch
TIG-71-8MERGO T17 8m Torch
TIG-71-8MFLEXIERGO T17F 8m Torch
WC-2-03LD Electrode Lead 3m
JSB-01 Site Bag
JSS-01 Shoulder Strap
JIT-01 Trolley